Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

DIGIMATIC BLADE Ref. No. 422-4-1999-MAY 1/2 422> 1) =X (BLM-QM) [
QUICK MICROMETERS TIIFvY BEEXD
422Series (BLM-QM) TL—=RO4 v o4 70QA=4%10
6 4 7 ﬁi
1
101 w«» : 14
!
} 14-1
i 14-3
11 ,
J

*- TEVALD PART NAME CODE NO. J— KENo. KEY
No. NO.
BRFEX5 0 422-411 422-412 422-421 422-422
CATEGORY BLM-30QM BLM-55QM BLM-1.2*QM BLM-2.2*QM
1 | A4 FITv¥al BUSH 309269 1
2 | 9FERNyFEVO PACKING 309492 2
3 |AEYVEJLASSY D SPINDLE ASSY 04AZA087 3
3-1 |REVE)LD SPINDLE 04AAA170 3-1
3-2 [ 24 =)L MR12520 SCALE 02ACA552 3-2
4 | RS54 FE-ZD SLIDER 309271 4
5 |OvASF7FYFRILF(M3x6) 0| BOLT (M3x6) 304364 5
6 |INMOAYEY (9 2x15) 0 PARALLEL PIN (¢ 2x15) 309288 6
7 |AYHITFYFERARY (M2x2)|BET SCREW (M2x2) 309289 7
8 |&rY¥awIFASSY D DETECTOR ASSY 982746 8
8-1 [y RASSY GRID ASSY 982747 8-1
82 (19N \RFUVS141D HOLDER PLATE, GIB 309496 8-2
8-3 [AR—¥—-1 SPACER 309499 8-3
8-4 | Uy EIYIRD SPRING 309497 8-4
85 [FUy RABIA 5\ SPRING 309498 8-5
8-6 |FRIRY (M1.4x2) O SCREW (M1.4x2) 353335 8-6
87 |[ESHAR (IE14) T WASHER 353341 8-7
9 [FARIARY (M1.7x3.5) O SCREW (M1.7x3.5) 309290 9
10 |A#HUFOTTIASSYD FEEDING UNIT ASSY 982647 10
10-1 [#VUFwv kD FEED NUT 309279 10-1
10-2 [V 70 THIMBLE 309280 10-2
10-3 [IBYNRD SPRING 309281 10-3
104 |SFz v F)\RD SPRING, RATCHET 309282 10-4
10-5 | FAROARY (M1.4x1.4) 0 SCREW (M1.4x1.4) 309291 10-5
11 |VY9F4>0 ANVIL 306560 11
12 |S=YNyFv0 PACKING Y 309297 12
13 | I L —LHJL—=ASSY FRAME COVER ASSY 04AZA088 |  04AZA089 04AZA090 |  04AZA091 13
DIGIMATIC BLADE Ref. No. 422-4-1999-MAY 1/2 422 1) =X (BLM-QM) [y
QUICK MICROMETERS FYIFvYH HER |422
422Series (BLM-QM) TL=RI4v9O470A=%1

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru



